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Отчёт 

о проведении Всероссийского урока  

«Финансовая безопасность» 
 

№ п/п 

Количество 

проведенных 

уроков 

Дата 

проведен

ия урока 

Количество учеников, 

присутствующих на 

уроках, 

Ф.И.О. учителя 

Количество 

учеников  

8-х классов 

Количество 

учеников 

 9-х классов 

Количество 

учеников  

10-х классов 

1 

 

1 

 

 

12.03 

 

10 класс 

Гребенщикова Н.Ю. 

  
 

17 

2 

 

2 

 

13.03 

 

8-А 

8-Б 

Михно К.Г. 

26 

22 

 

 
 

3 2 13.03. 

9-А 

9-Б 

Михно К.Г. 

 
20 

18 
 

Всего 5   48 38 17 

 Всего 103 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Заместитель директора по УВР 

Подзывалова Юлия Николаевна 

+7978 774 31 60 (МТС) 

+7978 966 52 63 (Волна) 
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